

2022 BMP

(*) CERAKOTE + FLUTE = BARREL ACTION + BOLT BODY



#	BOM ITEM	BOM DESCRIPTION	BE155-65	BE156-65	BE153-308	BE155-308	BE155-308SV
1	RMEB14SA01RC	31434-REC MEC B14 SHORT RH CARBONO	X	X	X	X	X
2	31411	TOPE ESCAMOTEABLE B14	X	X	X	X	X
3	31428	PASADOR TOPE	X	X	X	X	X
4	31585	MUELLE DE TOPE DE BOLT	X	X	X	X	X
5	32800	BERGARA TRIGGER	X	X	X	X	X
6	CMEB14SA01RC	33100- BOLT MEC B14 SHORT RH CARBONO	X	X	X	X	X
7	33101	PERCUTOR B14 CORTO 2018	X	X	X	X	X
8	32993	MUELLE PERCUTOR B14	X	X	X	X	X
9	32994	CORREDERA	X	X	X	X	X
10	31432D	COCKING PIECE DISP REM	X	X	X	X	X
11	32995	CAPUCHON MIM	X	X	X	X	X
12	31450	EJECTOR PIN	X	X	X	X	X
13	31451	EJECTOR SPRING	X	X	X	X	X
14	31587	PASADOR ESPIRAL DE 2 x 12 DIN 7343	X	X	X	X	X
15	32197	EXTRACTOR SPRING	X	X	X	X	X
16	32196	BOLA	X	X	X	X	X
17	32198	STANDARD EXTRACTOR	X	X	X	X	X
18	32570	TIRAFONDO CAB. AVELL. Ø4x25	X	X	X	X	X
19	29891B	CANTONERA BERGARA - BREAK ACTIONCANTONER	X	X	X	X	X
20	32536	TORNILLO M6x20 DIN7991	X	X	X	X	X
21	32518	SCREW	X	X	X	X	X
22	32517	SUPPORT	X	X	X	X	X
23	32456	SUPPORT STICKER	X	X	X	X	X
24	32455	GUIDE STICKER	X	X	X	X	X
25	32515	GUIDE	X	X	X	X	X
26	32519	NUT	X	X	X	X	X
27	32535	TORNILLO M6x16 DIN7991	X	X	X	X	X
28	32516	BASE	X	X	X	X	X
29	32532	TORNILLO AVELLANADO M4x14 DIN7991	X	X	X	X	X
30	32512	LOCKABLE GUIDE	X	X	X	X	X
31	32511	REAR SCREW	X	X	X	X	X
32	33130	ARANDELA DE PRESION 8 DIN 7980 (GROWER)	X	X	X	X	X
33	33317	ARANDELA DIN 6798-A ø8,2	X	X	X	X	X
34	32522	LOCKING PIECE	X	X	X	X	X
35	32525	REAR SPRING	X	X	X	X	X
36	32521	REAR CUP	X	X	X	X	X
37	32531	TORNILLO M6x16 DIN7984	X	X	X	X	X
38	32514	REAR BASE	X	X	X	X	X
39	32530	ESPARRAGO ALLEN M4x4 DIN 913	X	X	X	X	X
40	32526	BALL	X	X	X	X	X
41	32505N	REAR PART ANODIZADO DURO NEGRO	X	X	X	X	X
42	32508	FRONT SCREW	X	X	X	X	X
43	32510	FRONT BASE	X	X	X	X	X
44	32524	NUT	X	X	X	X	X
45	32506	KNOB	X	X	X	X	X
46	32513	FRONT GUIDE	X	X	X	X	X
47	32509	FRONT GUIDE	X	X	X	X	X
48	32507	CHEEK PIECE	X	X	X	X	X
49	32672C	RECOIL LUG	X	X	X	X	X
TUB14261C	40115-S-BMPD21,7-308P1:10E6L20C-M18EU		X	X	X	X	X
TUB14262C	40116-S-BMPD21,2-6,5CRP1:8E6L24C-M18EU		X	X	X	X	X
TUB14263C	40219-S-BMPD21,2-6,5CRP1:8E6L26C-M18EU		X	X	X	X	X
TUB14282C	40116-S-BMPD21,2-308P1:10E6L24C-M18EU		X	X	X	X	X
TUB14283C	40132-B14S-SUPERVAR-Ø25[308P1:11E6L28C]EU		X	X	X	X	X
51	32558	CUBRE ROSCAS M18x1 Ø23 PAVON	X	X	X	X	X
52	32538	TORNILLO M6x35 DIN7991	X	X	X	X	X
53	32537	TORNILLO M6x25 DIN7991	X	X	X	X	X
54	32496	SPRING FOR MAGAZINE LEVER	X	X	X	X	X
55	32593A	ARANDELA	X	X	X	X	X
56	32529	PASADOR Ø2x24 DIN 7	X	X	X	X	X
57	32544	WASHER	X	X	X	X	X
58	32494	LEVER	X	X	X	X	X
59	32594	TORNILLO ALLEN	X	X	X	X	X
60	32504N	CENTRAL PART ANODIZADO DURO NEGRO	X	X	X	X	X
61	32534	TORNILLO M6x10 DIN7991	X	X	X	X	X
62	32820	5 ROUND MAG - SHORT - AICS COMPATIBLE	X	X	X	X	X
63	32503N	FOREHAND ANODIZADO DURO NEGRO	X	X	X	X	X
64	32520	FRONT CUP	X	X	X	X	X
65	31539	ESPARRAGO ALLEN M3x3 DIN 913	X	X	X	X	X
66	32592	TORNILLO AVELLANADO M4x6 DIN7991	X	X	X	X	X
67	32576	ARANDELA DE NYLON NEGRO 5,3	X	X	X	X	X
68	32497	SWIVEL STUD - UN	X	X	X	X	X
69	32545B	GRIP BERGARA	X	X	X	X	X
70	32675	ARANDELA DIN 125 A6,4	X	X	X	X	X
71	32528	ANILLO SEEGER 10x1 DIN472	X	X	X	X	X
* H146	CERAKOTE H-146 GRAPHITE BLACK		X	X	X	X	X

